Certificate 3 Guarantee & Higher Level Skills Co-

Contribution Fees

Qualification

Code

BSB30120
CHC33015

CHC32015
CHC43015
CHC43115
CHC52015
CHC30121

CHC50121

Qualification

Certificate Ill in Business
Certificate Il in Individual Support

Certificate Ill in Community Services
Certificate IV in Ageing Support
Certificate IV in Disability

Diploma of Community Services

Certificate lll in Early Childhood
Education & Care

Diploma of Early Childhood Education &
Care

Co-

contribution

fee

Concessional

$1250.00

$49.00

$49.00
$79.00
$79.00
$99.00
$49.00

$99.00

Per Unit Fee

Concessional

$96.15

$3.77

$4.08
$4.38
$5.64
$6.19
$2.88

$6.60

Co-
contribution
fee

Non
Concessional

$1848.00
$99.00

$99.00
199.00
$199.00
$229.00
$99.00

$229.00

Per unit fee

Non

Concessional

$142.15

$7.62

$8.25
$11.06
$14.21
$14.31
$5.82

$15.27
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