## Certificate 3 Guarantee & Higher Level Skills Co-Contribution Fees

Qualification Code	Qualification	Co- contribution fee Concessional	Per Unit Fee Concessional	Co- contribution fee Non Concessional	Per unit fee Non Concessional
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business	\$1250.00	\$96.15	\$1848.00	\$142.15
CHC33015	Certificate III in Individual Support	\$49.00	\$3.77	\$99.00	\$7.62
CHC32015	Certificate III in Community Services	\$49.00	\$4.08	\$99.00	\$8.25
CHC43015	Certificate IV in Ageing Support	\$79.00	\$4.38	199.00	\$11.06
CHC43115	Certificate IV in Disability	\$79.00	\$5.64	\$199.00	\$14.21
CHC52015	Diploma of Community Services	\$99.00	\$6.19	\$229.00	\$14.31
CHC30121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education & Care	\$49.00	\$2.88	\$99.00	\$5.82
CHC50121	Diploma of Early Childhood Education & Care	\$99.00	\$6.60	\$229.00	\$15.27

